
FIS Telemark World Cup

Event Sprint Classic Jury: Course: Howelsen Hill 1rst Run:

F  Factor 500 TD Fabio Moscatelli Course NameHowelsen Hill Face Start Time 10:30

Top 5 Racers at start (FIS Mid-season Points) 2010 Referee Andreja Jovan Start 2189 Course Setter R. Roberts (USA)

Bib # Name FIS # FIS Points Chief of Race Finish 2045 # of Gates

1 2 Rykhus Eirik Norway 420202 (3.52)        Chief of Course Vertical drop 144 Forerunners

2 3 Lau Philippe France 4190008 (0.70)        Start Referee Homologation 5800/310/00

3 6 Wagenius Matias Sweden 4500003 1.04         Chief of Judges

4 9 Dayer Bastien Switzerland 4510001 5.26         Codex 8523

5 5 Forrer Daniel Switzerland 4510010 10.73       2nd Run

(A) 12.81 Start Time 1:00

Best 5 Racer's Course Setter

The best 10 at finish 2010 2010 Total Time Winning # of Gates

Result Bib # Name FIS # FIS Points FIS Points In Seconds Time F Factor Race points Forerunners

Winner 1 Lau Chris France 4190000 15.14       01:50.05 01:50.05 500  

2 13 Lau Sven France 4190017 14.08       01:50.96 01:50.05 500  

3 3 Lau Philippe France 4190008 (0.70)        (0.70)                    01:51.30 01:50.05 500 5.68               Weather

4 5 Forrer Daniel Switzerland 4510010 10.73       10.73                   01:51.34 01:50.05 500 5.86               

5 6 Wagenius Matias Sweden 4500003 1.04         1.04                     01:51.63 01:50.05 500 7.18               Snow

6 2 Rykhus Eirik Norway 420202 (3.52)        (3.52)                    01:51.81 01:50.05 500 8.00               

7 8 Kvaerner Harald Norway 4420027 15.19       01:52.51 01:50.05 500  Temp Start

8 9 Dayer Bastien Switzerland 4510001 5.26         5.26                     01:53.39 01:50.05 500 15.17             

9 11 Bouvier Antoine France 4190003 24.02       01:55.74 01:50.05 500  Temp Finish

10 12 Bergfos Thomas Denmark 4170005 33.66 01:58.16 01:50.05 500  

(B) 12.81

(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 41.89     
Calculated penalty

A 12.81     + B 12.81            - C 41.89       = (16.27)              / 10    = (1.63)              

Signature TD

21-Feb-2010

Timing: 

2 Data Processing: Russ Hobbs



FIS Telemark World Cup

Event Date
Sprint Classic 2/21/10 Race Race FIS

Handicap Penalty Points

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Nation FIS #

FIS 

Points 1st Run Gate Jump 2nd Run Gate Jump Total 01:50.05        (1.63)

Men

1 1 Lau Chris France 4190000 15.14       00:55.58 0.00 + 2.00 00:52.47 0.00 + 0.00 01:50.05 0.00 (1.63)       (1.63)       

2 13 Lau Sven France 4190017 14.08       00:56.20 0.00 + 0.00 00:53.76 1.00 + 0.00 01:50.96 4.13 (1.63)       2.51        

3 3 Lau Philippe France 4190008 (0.70)        00:55.29 2.00 + 2.00 00:52.01 0.00 + 0.00 01:51.30 5.68 (1.63)       4.05        

4 5 Forrer Daniel Switzerland 4510010 10.73       00:55.97 0.00 + 2.00 00:53.37 0.00 + 0.00 01:51.34 5.86 (1.63)       4.23        

5 6 Wagenius Matias Sweden 4500003 1.04         00:55.82 0.00 + 2.00 00:53.81 0.00 + 0.00 01:51.63 7.18 (1.63)       5.55        

6 2 Rykhus Eirik Norway 420202 (3.52)        00:56.46 0.00 + 2.00 00:53.35 0.00 + 0.00 01:51.81 8.00 (1.63)       6.37        

7 8 Kvaerner Harald Norway 4420027 15.19       00:56.18 1.00 + 2.00 00:53.33 0.00 + 0.00 01:52.51 11.18 (1.63)       9.55        

8 9 Dayer Bastien Switzerland 4510001 5.26         00:56.01 0.00 + 2.00 00:54.38 1.00 + 0.00 01:53.39 15.17 (1.63)       13.55      

9 11 Bouvier Antoine France 4190003 24.02       00:56.89 0.00 + 2.00 00:54.85 1.00 + 1.00 01:55.74 25.85 (1.63)       24.22      

10 12 Bergfos Thomas Denmark 4170005 33.66       00:59.25 1.00 + 2.00 00:55.91 0.00 + 0.00 01:58.16 36.85 (1.63)       35.22      

11 14 Larsen Troels Tore Denmark 4170003 18.52       00:57.39 1.00 + 2.00 00:56.12 1.00 + 3.00 02:00.51 47.52 (1.63)       45.90      

12 4 Testillano Thomas Spain 490034 39.27       00:58.87 1.00 + 2.00 00:56.67 1.00 + 2.00 02:01.54 52.20 (1.63)       50.58      

13 20 Gay Jeffrey USA 4530009 113.85     01:00.34 0.00 + 2.00 00:58.12 0.00 + 2.00 02:02.46 56.38 (1.63)       54.76      

14 31 Hobbs David USA 4530001 250.00     00:59.62 0.00 + 3.00 00:56.26 2.00 + 2.00 02:02.88 58.29 (1.63)       56.66      

15 10 Hauser Drew USA 4530005 32.97       01:02.06 2.00 + 2.00 00:58.36 0.00 + 0.00 02:04.42 65.29 (1.63)       63.66      

16 25 Dressen Charlie USA 4530011 250.00     00:57.96 1.00 + 3.00 00:59.63 1.00 + 3.00 02:05.59 70.60 (1.63)       68.98      

17 19 Snyder Cory USA 4530013 97.89       01:01.42 2.00 + 2.00 00:59.00 0.00 + 2.00 02:06.42 74.38 (1.63)       72.75      

18 7 Pintar Luka Slovenia 4560003 41.70       01:01.35 3.00 + 2.00 00:58.36 1.00 + 3.00 02:08.71 84.78 (1.63)       83.15      

19 30 Long Jack USA 4530017 250.00     01:03.31 1.00 + 2.00 01:01.03 0.00 + 3.00 02:10.34 92.19 (1.63)       90.56      

20 16 Lamb Eric USA 530049 76.43       01:04.45 0.00 + 3.00 01:01.39 1.00 + 2.00 02:11.84 99.00 (1.63)       97.37      

21 24 Nylander Joel USA 530039 243.25     01:02.99 1.00 + 3.00 01:00.02 3.00 + 2.00 02:12.01 99.77 (1.63)       98.15      

22 17 Paley Ben USA 4535006 90.91       01:02.73 1.00 + 3.00 00:59.97 3.00 + 3.00 02:12.70 102.91 (1.63)       101.28    

23 29 Kentaro Yoda Japan 4300012 250.00     01:06.44 0.00 + 2.00 01:03.78 0.00 + 2.00 02:14.22 109.81 (1.63)       108.19    

24 27 Lanzetta Josh USA 4530012 250.00     01:05.67 3.00 + 2.00 01:01.62 0.00 + 3.00 02:15.29 114.68 (1.63)       113.05    

25 28 Larsen Birk USA 6304745 250.00     01:05.18 2.00 + 3.00 01:01.88 1.00 + 3.00 02:16.06 118.17 (1.63)       116.55    

26 32 Rhode John Aiden USA 4530014 250.00     01:08.03 1.00 + 3.00 01:04.68 1.00 + 3.00 02:20.71 139.30 (1.63)       137.67    

27 15 Anderson Shane USA 4530002 28.48       01:06.03 2.00 + 3.00 01:11.03 0.00 + 0.00 02:22.06 145.43 (1.63)       143.81    

28 18 Kolenc Tine Slovenia 560013 97.05       01:05.94 2.00 + 2.00 01:07.28 4.00 + 2.00 02:23.22 150.70 (1.63)       149.08    

29 26 Schneider Cole USA 4530016 250.00     01:07.06 2.00 + 2.00 01:04.23 7.00 + 3.00 02:25.29 160.11 (1.63)       158.48    

30 23 Kazunori Sadahiro Japan 4300014 185.95     01:10.70 0.00 + 3.00 01:08.64 1.00 + 2.00 02:25.34 160.34 (1.63)       158.71    

31 33 Parrott Richard Great Britian 4220021 250.00     01:20.97 3.00 + 2.00 01:11.02 1.00 + 3.00 02:40.99 231.44 (1.63)       229.81    

21 Recker Ken USA 4530010 168.32     DNF 0.00 + 0.00 00:00.00 0.00 + 0.00 DNF DNF

22 Henery Chris USA 530047 177.49     DNF 0.00 + 0.00 00:00.00 0.00 + 0.00 DNF DNF

Penalties

21-Feb-2010

Location
FIS Telemark World Cup

Penalties

Timing: 

2 Data Processing: Russ Hobbs


